Capacity Fee

Connection-Commercial
Connection-Residential

Annexation Fee
Acreage Fee

User Fee

Billed at

Late Fee

Lien Fee

Returned Check Fee
Certified Mail Fee

Construction Inspection
TV Inspection
Vacuum/Jet Lateral Cleaning

Engineering Fee
Attorney Fee

Commercial Plan Submittal Fee

Commercial Plan Review Fee*

*all plans over 120 days
subject to resubmittal,
additional re-submittal
fees, and additional
plan review fees

MGSD FEE SCHEDULE

12/1/18

$3800.00

$300.00
$275.00

$1,000.00
$600.00

Approx. $14.00
$0.46 per day
1.5%
$100.00
$15.00
$10.00

$55.00
$110.00
$400.00

$100.00

$100.00
$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$225.00
$250.00
$500.00

per EDU

per EDU
per EDU

per Annexation Application
per acre

per month

billed quarterly

per month (18% annually)
per lien

per returned item

per notice per account

per hour
per hour
per hour

actual fee on engineer’s invoice
actual fee on attorney’s invoice

to be credited towards plan review fee

Up to 1.0 EDU
1.1-2.5EDU’s

2.6 -5.0EDU’s
5.1-7.5EDU’s
7.6-10.0 EDU’s
10.1-15.0EDU’s
15.1-20.0 EDU’s
20.1 EDU’s and higher



