## MGSD FEE SCHEDULE 12/1/18

Capacity Fee	\$3800.00	per EDU
Connection-Commercial	\$300.00	per EDU
Connection-Residential	\$275.00	per EDU
Annexation Fee	\$1,000.00	per Annexation Application
Acreage Fee	\$600.00	per acre
User Fee	Approx. \$14.00	per month
Billed at	\$0.46 per day	billed quarterly
Late Fee	1.5%	per month (18% annually)
Lien Fee	\$100.00	per lien
Returned Check Fee	\$15.00	per returned item
Certified Mail Fee	\$10.00	per notice per account
Construction Inspection	\$55.00	per hour
TV Inspection	\$110.00	per hour
Vacuum/Jet Lateral Cleaning	\$400.00	per hour
Engineering Fee		actual fee on engineer's invoice
Attorney Fee		actual fee on attorney's invoice
Commercial Plan Submittal Fee	\$100.00	to be credited towards plan review fee
Commercial Plan Review Fee*	\$100.00	Up to 1.0 EDU
	\$125.00	1.1 - 2.5 EDU's
	\$150.00	2.6 – 5.0 EDU's
	\$175.00	5.1 – 7.5 EDU's
*all plans over 120 days	\$200.00	7.6 – 10.0 EDU's
subject to resubmittal, additional re-submittal	\$225.00	10.1 – 15.0 EDU's
fees, and additional	\$250.00	15.1 – 20.0 EDU's
plan review fees	\$500.00	20.1 EDU's and higher
		-